CITY COMMISSION MEETING

December 28, 2022
Noon
AGENDA

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes: December 12, 2022
Approval of Warrants (see below)

City Officials’ Reports

Public Comment

WWTP Project Change order (no cost change)
Adopt 2023 meeting schedule

Other Commissioners’ Reports
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Executive session (if necessary)

10. Adjourn meeting

Fund Date Warrant #
General December 28, 2022 23
Sewer December 28, 2022 23
Power & Light December 28, 2022 23

Trust & Agency December 28, 2022 23

Amount
$30,903.38
$30,535.79

$220,895.67
$1,250.00



	AGENDA

